Teams or clubs can have an unlimited number of participants, only the 2

LG =2025TEAM
highest scoring in the open and 2 highest scoring in the female contribute to the
UK] ’afh Ion l R O‘ H l overall score in each event. To qualify for the 2025 Team Trophy, teams or

clubs must score in a minimum of 2 different events.

OPEN CATEGORY

Only people who are female sex at birth are eligible to compete in the Female category. All individuals including transgender people are eligible to compete in the Open category.

= g

S = = )

w o n 5 w [\

s " 2 = = o 0 o 5

2 < e o = (G] S o o »

(©) 2 = z < 2 T § (7] )

E 3 n w = S = x 0 <

g & < 3 5 = S < 5 s

e & 3] < 5 @ Z 3 [ 2
Sl Newcastle (Staffs) Tri club 1965.76 1098.40 3064.16 2
73 Nantwich Triathlon Club 1937.94 1054.12 2992.06 2
i 1CC 1156.84 1770.16 2927.00 2
Yl Total Tri Training 1865.18 939.20 2804.38 2
3 BDCG Tri 1940.08 1940.08 1
3 Usly Duckling Triathlon Club 1911.84 1911.84 1
v Tewkesbury Tri Club 1905.76 1905.76 1
.3 Adapted Edurance 1858.76 1858.76 1
Y Triathlon Swim Squad 1747.48 1747.48 1
SLg Team Sai 1738.92 1738.92 1
PR NFT Tri 1727.36 1727.36 1
tP 3 DO3 1714.24 1714.24 1
LEJl Chester Tri club 1708.96 1708.96 1
tV. 9 Royal Navy Triathlon 1702.54 1702.54 1
S Black Country Triathletes 1672.92 1672.92 1
i3 Coventry Triathletes 1671.68 1671.68 1




Macclesfield & District Triathlon Club

Team Manila

Evesham Vale Triathletes

Lomways

Lucie&Aimee

1531.34

1450.02

1367.68

1319.04

1131.16

709.58

338.08

1531.34

1450.02

1367.68

1319.04

1131.16

709.58

338.08




