

Teams or clubs can have an unlimited number of participants, only the 2 highest scoring in the open and 2 highest scoring in the female contribute to the overall score in each event. To qualify for the 2025 Team Trophy, teams or clubs must score in a minimum of 2 different events.

OPEN CATEGORY

Only people who are female sex at birth are eligible to compete in the Female category. All individuals including transgender people are eligible to compete in the Open category.

POSITION	TEAM NAME	STRATFORD	CHESHIRE	HENLEY	ALDERFORD	ULTIMATE Q	BIRMINGHAM	YORK	SHROPSHIRE	NORTH WEST	WARWICKSHIRE	TOP 3 SCORE	Number of Races
1	Newcastle (Staffs) Tri club		1965.76		1098.40							3064.16	2
2	Nantwich Triathlon Club		1937.94		1054.12							2992.06	2
3	тсс		1156.84		1770.16							2927.00	2
4	Total Tri Training		1865.18		939.20							2804.38	2
5	BDCG Tri		1940.08									1940.08	1
6	Ugly Duckling Triathlon Club	1911.84										1911.84	1
7	Tewkesbury Tri Club	1905.76										1905.76	1
8	Adapted Edurance		1858.76									1858.76	1
9	Triathlon Swim Squad		1747.48									1747.48	1
10	Team Sai		1738.92									1738.92	1
11	NFT Tri					1727.36	5					1727.36	1
12	DO3	1714.24										1714.24	1
13	Chester Tri club		1708.96									1708.96	1
14	Royal Navy Triathlon		1702.54									1702.54	1
15	Black Country Triathletes				1672.92							1672.92	1
16	Coventry Triathletes	1671.68										1671.68	1

17	Macclesfield & District Triathlon Club		1531.34	1531.34	1
18	XavierCET		1528.00	1528.00	1
19	Team Manila		1450.02	1450.02	1
20	Wrecsam Tri		1383.16	1383.16	1
21	Evesham Vale Triathletes	1367.68		1367.68	1
22	Solihull Triathlon Club	1349.44		1349.44	1
23	WVTRI	1319.04		1319.04	1
24	South Cheshire Tri Club		1268.12	1268.12	1
25	Lomways		1131.16	1131.16	1
26	Rugby Triathlon club	1008.96		1008.96	1
27	Lucie&Aimee		709.58	709.58	1
28	Stafford triathlon club		470.68	470.68	1
29	PEZ		338.08	338.08	1